

		Pi	int	StartOver	Save
		RECEI	T NUME	FR·	
		l l	- 0513		- 283
					IMBER (If applicable)
		2.0	10203		The Company
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.  LEAD AGENCY	LEADAGENCY EMAIL	202	10200	DATE	
Bighorn-Desert View Water Agency	LEADAGENCY EMAIL			05132021	
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING				DOCUMENT	
San Bernardino				DOGGINER	HOMBER
PROJECT TITLE				<u> </u>	
Potable Water System Improvements and Cor			ems		
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL				PHONE NUMBER	
Bighorn-Desert View Water Agency			_	(760) 364	4-2315
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STA		ZIP CODE	
622 S. Jemez Trail	Yucca Valley	CA	1	92284	
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)	_	_			_
✓ Local Public Agency School District	Other Special District	L	State A	gency	Private Entity
CHECK ADDITION E EEES					
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:  Environmental Impact Report (EIR)		\$3,445,2	5 <b>\$</b>		0.00
Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)		\$2,480.2			
☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDF		\$1,171.25 \$			0.00
Continuo regulatory riegiani (era / decament payment due	2	V.,	Ψ.		
☐ Exempt from fee					
☐ Notice of Exemption (attach)					
☐ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)					
☐ Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt cop	y)				
	<del></del>				0.00
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resource	es Control Board only)	\$850.0	0 \$		0.00
☑ County documentary handling fee			\$		50.00
☐ Other			\$		
PAYMENT METHOD:					0.500.05
□ Cash □ Credit □ Check □ Other # 30495		RECEIVE			2,530.25
SIGNATURE AGENCY OF FILING PRINTED NAME AND TITLE					
x Ponna a. Young Donna A. Young, Deputy Clerk					

## **RECEIVED**

MAY 1 8 ZU21

BY: Kt

## 2021 MAY 13 PM 1: 01

E ES EST SESTIONA

## CLERK OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

COUNT CASAN BERNA! CALIFORNIA

Notice of Determination PM 1:01	Appendix D			
To:  Office of Planning and Research BERNARDING U.S. Mail: Street Address:  P.O. Box 3044 1400 Tenth St., Rm 113 Sacramento, CA 95812-3044 Sacramento, CA 95814	From: Public Agency: Bighorn-Desert View Water Agenderess: 622 S. Jemez Trail Yucca Valley, CA 92284 Contact: Marina West, General Manager Phone: 760-364-2315			
County of: San Bernardino Address: 385 N. Arrowhead Avenue, 2nd Floor San Bernardino, CA 92415	Lead Agency (if different from above): Address:			
	Contact:Phone:			
SUBJECT: Filing of Notice of Determination in compl Resources Code.	liance with Section 21108 or 21152 of the Publi			
State Clearinghouse Number (if submitted to State Cleari	inghouse): 2021020354			
Project Title: Potable Water System Improvements and	Consolidation of Water Systems			
Project Applicant: Bighorn-Desert View Water Agency				
Project Location (include county): San Bernardino County	v: Flamingo Heights, Landers, Johnson Valley			
Project Description:	ge neight, zandere, combon valley			
The proposed project consists of the system consolidation and Goat Mountain public water systems, interconnection wells, and associated infrastructure.	on of the Bighorn Desert View Water Agency ns with Hi-Desert Water District, and pipelines,			
This is to advise that the Bighorn-Desert View Water Ag  ( Lead Agency or R				
described project on <u>May 10, 2021</u> and has made th (date) described project.	ne following determinations regarding the above			
1. The project [ will will not] have a significant effect.  2. An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the A Negative Declaration was prepared for this project.  3. Mitigation measures [ were were not] made a count of A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan [ was was was A statement of Overriding Considerations [ was was was A statement of Overriding Considerations [ was was was A statement of Overriding Considerations [ was was was A statement of Overriding Considerations [ was	this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.  It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.  Indition of the approval of the project.  It was not adopted for this project.  Was not adopted for this project.			
This is to certify that the final EIR with comments and respective Declaration, is available to the General Public at 622 Semez Trail, Yucca Valley	t: "			
622 Jemez Trail, Yucca Valley Signature (Public Agency). Manst	Title: GENERAL MANAGER			
Date: May 12, 2021 Date Rece	eived for filing at OPR:			
Authority cited: Sections 21083, Public Resources Code Reference Section 21000-21174, Public Resources Code	TE FILED & POSTED Red On: 05/13/2021 Revised 2011			

Removed On: 06/25/202)